
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221274 APARNA A 1621

2 UG20220114 GAYATHRY K V 1600

3 UG20222341 FATHIMA ROSHIN C 1597

4 UG20220183 MALAVIKA C P 1567

5 UG20220667 SANJANA SUDHEER 1565

6 UG20220212 SHRUTHI SETHUMADHAVAN 1562

7 UG20220390 JOMOL C B 1562

8 UG20222480 ANISHA ANTONY 1560

9 UG20221049 MILAN LOPHY 1557

10 UG20220684 FATHIMA AALIYA 1556

11 UG20220636 AQWILA JOE 1554

12 UG20221636 SIVAKEERTHY K 1554

13 UG20222114 ANUSREE E 1553

14 UG20220039 AGNES IGNATIUS 1552

15 UG20220887 ANNA MARIA PERUMADAN JEE PAUL 1548

16 UG20220473 DEVIKA P B 1548

17 UG20220532 AKSHAYA N RAJ 1546

18 UG20220691 DEVIKA C DILEEP 1545

19 UG20221417 DEVIKA K SUDHEER 1544

20 UG20220376 ANGEL MARY K M 1544

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221326 ALNA SABU 1543

2 UG20222024 ARYA BHADRA ANILBABU 1543

3 UG20221393 ADITHYA SHAJI 1543

4 UG20220631 NAYANA T R 1540

5 UG20222418 DIYA MERIN BOBY 1539

6 UG20222432 PRAJNHA M P 1538

7 UG20222324 SREELAKSHMI K 1538

8 UG20221116 HAIL MARY GEEJO 1538

9 UG20220661 SOWNDARYAA LAKSHMI.V 1538

10 UG20220369 FATHIMA JAWHARA T 1536

11 UG20221221 GOPIKA BABURAJ 1536

12 UG20220160 MALAVIKA N V 1535

13 UG20220011 RIYA RAJAN 1534

14 UG20220861 ATHIRA S J 1533

15 UG20221562 ARDRA RAMESH 1532

16 UG20221005 DIYA NAIR 1529
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17 UG20220413 MALAVIKA R NAIR 1527

18 UG20220826 ARYAKRISHNA VD 1526

19 UG20221953 NEENU VARGHESE 1526

20 UG20220718 KAVYA KIRAN 1523

21 UG20220590 IRINE SANTHOSH 1523

22 UG20221912 GRACE BENEDICT 1523

23 UG20222254 ANSA CHACKO 1523

24 UG20222049 NANDANA NANDAN 1523

25 UG20220426 DHRUVA T 1522

26 UG20221004 KRISHNA V P 1522

27 UG20220778 VIDYA V 1521

28 UG20222076 LENA NALAKATH 1521

29 UG20222404 N W GOURY PARVATHY 1521

30 UG20221061 ATHENA MUTHAR 1520

31 UG20220298 NAZLIN NAAZ K A 1519

32 UG20220517 SREELAKSHMI K D 1519

33 UG20220428 FATHIMA NEHA SUNALI 1518

34 UG20222323 MADHURI JV 1518

35 UG20220432 ATHIRA MOHAN T 1518

36 UG20220559 ALEEN MEHAR O P 1517

37 UG20221065 ANZIYA T N 1517

38 UG20221477 MIRFA T 1516

39 UG20221407 ANNAROSE M J 1515

40 UG20220680 MALAVIKA MANOJ 1515

41 UG20220201 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR 1515

42 UG20220838 ABIDHA NOURA A N 1515

43 UG20221730 GOPIKA T S 1514

44 UG20220264 ANJANA PRADEEP 1513

45 UG20221155 ANJIMA K P 1513

46 UG20220678 GAGANA K S 1511

47 UG20220295 GOWRI NJ 1511

48 UG20221790 DEVA PRABHA P S 1511

49 UG20221387 ARCHANA LAKSHMY U P 1510

50 UG20222301 LAVANYA K S 1510

51 UG20220645 ANGEL STEPHEN 1510

52 UG20220370 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1510

53 UG20220711 NIRANJANA M BIJU 1508

54 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 1508

55 UG20222081 ANITA M VARGHESE 1508

56 UG20220574 GOWRI GIREESAN 1506

57 UG20220548 ANJANA T J 1504

58 UG20222172 AGNA P S 1503

59 UG20221473 DEEPTHY C V 1503



60 UG20222132 RIYA SHAHANAZ 1503

61 UG20221659 MUFASSINA V M 1503

62 UG20220786 KRISHNA P NAIR 1502

63 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1502

64 UG20221067 IRENE GRACE GEEVAR 1501

65 UG20220326 ANN STANIYA T J 1500

66 UG20220053 ATHIRA K 1500

67 UG20221732 ANJANA P R 1499

68 UG20221124 OSHIN K L 1497

69 UG20220355 KRISHNA K DINESH 1497

70 UG20221561 DEVAGAYATHRI S 1496

71 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1496

72 UG20221074 ATHIDHA SURESH 1495

73 UG20221309 ARYANANDHA ARAVIND 1494

74 UG20220393 ANSILA M M 1494

75 UG20221386 AKSHAYA V 1494

76 UG20220675 GOPIKA T 1492

77 UG20221993 AYSHA AHMED 1492

78 UG20222116 SNEHA P S 1490

79 UG20222390 AASCHARYA K P 1490

80 UG20220516 ANNA B A 1490

81 UG20220763 GAYATHRI A P 1489

82 UG20220234 SAGARA V H 1489

83 UG20220058 AKSHAYA M R 1488

84 UG20220824 ARCHANA K S 1487

85 UG20220281 ARCHA K GOPAN 1487

86 UG20221327 ATHIRA K M 1486

87 UG20221736 UTHRAJA RAJAN 1486

88 UG20220363 NANDHANA MADHU 1485

89 UG20220835 KRISHNA M S 1484

90 UG20221885 NIDHI LAKSHMY SUDHEER 1484

91 UG20221992 GOPIKA M H 1483

92 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 1482

93 UG20221351 SAMEEHA PALLATH 1481

94 UG20222165 LIYA RAHMAN A 1481

95 UG20220863 SNIYA A J 1481

96 UG20221637 ANNMARY ANTONY 1479

97 UG20222180 KEERTHANA.K.J 1479

98 UG20221167 AKSHAYA M 1479

99 UG20221875 MONIKA STANLY 1478

100 UG20221339 JANITA MARIA C L 1477

101 UG20221346 SURYA SASIKUMAR 1477

102 UG20221792 AMANTA MARY E A 1477



103 UG20220231 RUKSANA ABOOBACKER 1476

104 UG20220408 GAYATHRY RAMACHANDRAN 1476

105 UG20221131 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1476

106 UG20222297 MALAVIKA JAYAKUMAR 1476

107 UG20221231 MILKA K. S 1475

108 UG20220653 ANJALI K M 1475

109 UG20220968 SHIFANA THESNI V V 1475

110 UG20222134 ELNA GRACE 1474

111 UG20220202 NANDANA SUDHEER 1474

112 UG20221266 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473

113 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473

114 UG20220926 CINET ANTO 1472

115 UG20220689 SWATHY P SURESH 1471

116 UG20220122 ARSHANA N A 1471

117 UG20221989 ATHIKKA BEEVI K 1471

118 UG20222082 SILPA P B 1471

119 UG20222378 ELEZABETH LEYA S M 1470

120 UG20222237 RIYA ANTONY 1470

121 UG20220831 GANGA M S 1470

122 UG20221911 DAYANA RAPHEL 1469

123 UG20220498 APARNA K P 1469

124 UG20221783 DIYANA RIZA M 1465

125 UG20221127 SNEHA V J 1465

126 UG20221051 SANDRA P SUNIL 1463

127 UG20220379 ANAGHA K S 1463

128 UG20221438 DHEVA NANDHANA S 1462

129 UG20222187 CAROL DAVIS E 1462

130 UG20221437 MERIN T J 1461

131 UG20220069 SREYA JOJU 1460

132 UG20220235 SANIGA N S 1458

133 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 1457

134 UG20220538 VISMAYA C T 1457

135 UG20220960 DEVIKA K DEV 1457

136 UG20222283 APARNA P S 1457

137 UG20220866 AIRIN DAVIS T 1456

138 UG20220365 AISWARYA ANILKUMAR 1456

139 UG20221458 SREEKRISHNA K M 1456

140 UG20220753 FATHIMA LIYA E 1456

141 UG20222374 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1456

142 UG20220942 KRISHNAVENI V S 1455

143 UG20220132 ALEENA SAJISON 1455

144 UG20220917 AFEELA K A 1454

145 UG20221748 NEHA MARY KURUVILA 1453



146 UG20221404 LAKSHMI SHIBU 1453

147 UG20220567 LAKSHMI VINOD.K 1452

148 UG20221681 AISWARYA K S 1452

149 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 1451

150 UG20220774 NISSY K R 1451

151 UG20220628 SEETHAL K S 1451

152 UG20222412 NITHALIYA S PRAMOD 1449

153 UG20220260 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 1448

154 UG20220236 LENIYA JIMMY 1448

155 UG20221007 HEPHZIBAH M J 1448

156 UG20220919 VAISHNAVI K 1448

157 UG20221475 ANGEL P GEEGO 1447

158 UG20220544 PUNNYA K SURESH 1447

159 UG20220845 NIVEDITHA HAREENDRAN 1447

160 UG20220956 RISNI C P 1447

161 UG20220340 ANGEL ROSE 1446

162 UG20222006 SHILPA RAJAN 1446

163 UG20220410 JIBINA JOHNSON 1444

164 UG20220052 NITHYA M S 1443

165 UG20221734 MERIN ROSE SHYJU 1442

166 UG20221978 UDHAYA V M 1442

167 UG20221698 AKSHAYA P ANIL 1442

168 UG20221181 DEVIKA VIJAYAKUMAR 1442

169 UG20222379 ARUNIMA RAMESH 1440

170 UG20222393 S.SEETHALAKSHMI 1440

171 UG20221439 NANDA K 1440

172 UG20220344 AMRUTHA BABU T 1440

173 UG20220539 NANDANA P K 1440

174 UG20220161 ALKA P MENON 1440

175 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 1439

176 UG20220873 EVA LINTO MECHERY 1439

177 UG20220136 PAVITHRA K S 1439

178 UG20222274 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1438

179 UG20220794 ANAMIKA BIJU 1438

180 UG20221449 ARDHRA PS 1438

181 UG20221708 SAFWANA P M 1437

182 UG20220633 JASMINE GEORGE 1437

183 UG20220584 MUHSINA K 1437

184 UG20221729 DIVYA DAMODARAN 1436

185 UG20221829 ASHMIN THOMAS 1434

186 UG20221204 LAVEENA BABU 1431

187 UG20221295 VARSHA SANTHOSH 1429

188 UG20221607 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1428



189 UG20220449 ASWATHY C A 1428

190 UG20222257 NANDANA MENON 1426

191 UG20220210 ANJALI K S 1425

192 UG20221762 GOPIKA KRISHNA 1425

193 UG20220572 MEHNA C 1425

194 UG20221403 ARCHANA J 1422

195 UG20222097 ARYA M J 1422

196 UG20221216 JOMOL C J 1420

197 UG20221160 FAITH C DEVASSY 1419

198 UG20221053 RITHIKA P SURESH 1418

199 UG20220799 ANN MARIYA A J 1417

200 UG20220265 NANDANA P 1417

201 UG20221538 SMERA C S 1417

202 UG20222330 VAIGA VADASSERY RAVIKUMAR 1416

203 UG20221889 ANN MARIYA V B 1415

204 UG20221105 AZIN JOY 1415

205 UG20220902 JEEVA MARIYA GEORGE 1414

206 UG20220522 ANAGHA SUDHEER 1414

207 UG20221218 DEVIKA T SATHYAN 1414

208 UG20222370 ATHIRA T 1413

209 UG20221769 KAVYA N S 1413

210 UG20221606 AMEENA SHERIN 1412

211 UG20222291 KARTHIKA SREEPATHI 1411

212 UG20221100 HUDHA NASRIN 1411

213 UG20220374 ASMA RABEEHA K 1409

214 UG20221099 FATHIMA SHIFNA K 1407

215 UG20221238 SWEBA SHIJU 1405

216 UG20222313 DEVALAKSHMI N S 1405

217 UG20221720 ASHITHA M S 1404

218 UG20220760 NANDANA BIJOY 1403

219 UG20220489 ALINA KURIAKOSE 1403

220 UG20220672 ADITHYA A 1403

221 UG20222175 NIVEDYA SIVA PARVATHY 1402

222 UG20221666 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1402

223 UG20221168 FAHMITHA T K 1400

224 UG20221431 SREEDURGA M R 1399

225 UG20220151 ARYANANDA N 1398

226 UG20222112 SHAMNA JASMIN 1398

227 UG20220821 ANANYA P S 1398

228 UG20220868 AL AFA C S 1397

229 UG20222014 ANJALY VA 1396

230 UG20220078 AKSHAYA.V.R 1395

231 UG20222266 JANE MARY JUSTINE 1394



232 UG20220239 NEHA. M. J 1394

233 UG20220269 TREESA GEORGE 1393

234 UG20220453 TEJASWINI T S 1393

235 UG20220673 CRISTA GEOGY 1392

236 UG20220501 NIRANJANA RAVINDRAN 1392

237 UG20222258 ROHINI V 1387

238 UG20220416 AYISHA NASRIN T M 1387

239 UG20221670 LORA LAWRENCE 1387

240 UG20222104 KRISHNAPRIYAKF 1387

241 UG20220412 HRIDHIL NIA TOM C 1386

242 UG20222346 ELIZABETH JOSE 1384

243 UG20220515 ANJANA P A 1384

244 UG20221728 SANDRA K 1384

245 UG20222256 GAYATHRI K M 1382

246 UG20221175 SREESHMA M S 1379

247 UG20220990 GOPIKA K P 1379

248 UG20220756 DIYA KARTHIKA P 1378

249 UG20222013 AMY ROSLIN BINOY 1378

250 UG20220054 ALEENA MARIYA GEO 1378

251 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 1378

252 UG20221267 SREELAVYA TB 1376

253 UG20221723 ANN MARIYA JOSE 1376

254 UG20221855 DIYA DAYANA THOMAS 1375

255 UG20221489 JESLIN CLEETUS 1373

256 UG20221539 MINU SIMON T 1373

257 UG20220055 ALINDA ROSE WILSON 1373

258 UG20221273 FAHIMIDHA FATHIMA N 1373

259 UG20222349 SENNA JOSE T 1373

260 UG20221114 MISHNA P P 1370

261 UG20220023 JASEELA JASMIN 1369

262 UG20222365 AMALA PAUL ALAPPATT 1367

263 UG20221397 AGHILA JOSEPH 1367

264 UG20222191 PRANOTHI V P 1367

265 UG20222106 GAYATHRY N S 1367

266 UG20221761 ANAGHA T 1366

267 UG20220857 SNIJA T B 1365

268 UG20220841 ENOSHA MARIA GEO 1363

269 UG20222451 GLADSY P SAMUEL 1361

270 UG20221171 RENA FATHIMA 1359

271 UG20221369 NANDANA V L 1359

272 UG20221596 ANGELINE SUNNY 1358

273 UG20221416 ASNA K H 1357

274 UG20220558 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1356



275 UG20220690 JYOTHIKA V S 1355

276 UG20222000 JYOTHSNA P B 1355

277 UG20222367 ALHA MUBEENA H 1354

278 UG20222072 SNEHA BABU 1353

279 UG20220869 NANDANA K RANJITH 1353

280 UG20220851 SWALIHA A A 1351

281 UG20222395 ALEENA CHITTILAPILLY JOSE 1350

282 UG20222269 ROSE MARIA TONY 1350

283 UG20222442 RUTH SHYLAN 1350

284 UG20220373 ROSE MARY RAPHY 1350

285 UG20220607 NIKITA JONHY 1350

286 UG20220709 FATHIMA NASRIYA 1349

287 UG20220256 SAYANA SUNNY 1348

288 UG20221367 ANGEL MARIA 1348

289 UG20221832 VARALAKSHMI K G 1348

290 UG20222458 DIYA RS 1347

291 UG20220246 SREELAKSHMI K 1345

292 UG20222433 MOUZA MEHRIS 1343

293 UG20220629 ANILA K SHYLAJAN 1342

294 UG20220546 SOBBY BENNY 1341

295 UG20222424 ANNA SUSAN KB 1339

296 UG20220224 ATHIRA K S 1339

297 UG20221798 STINY N S 1337

298 UG20221402 NEERAJA JAYARAM 1336

299 UG20221150 HAIFA BINI P 1334

300 UG20220008 NIYA YESUDAS 1333

301 UG20222387 AARSHA V SURESH 1333

302 UG20221156 SHANA SHEBIN 1332

303 UG20222004 PUNNYA S KRISHNA 1330

304 UG20220994 AMINISHA K S 1329

305 UG20220906 DEVIKA ANIL 1328

306 UG20222273 ANNLIYA C SOJU 1328

307 UG20220073 LIYA JOS 1326

308 UG20220694 RABEEKA SUSAN BIJU 1324

309 UG20221044 ANJALY PA 1322

310 UG20221836 SREYA SUNIL KUMAR K 1322

311 UG20221012 ANJANA K 1321

312 UG20221214 JISS MARIYA C J 1321

313 UG20221364 ANEES MATHEW 1319

314 UG20220596 THUSHARA T J 1319

315 UG20220755 RISANA SHERIN K C 1318

316 UG20221570 ROHINI KRISHNA 1318

317 UG20222107 SHATHIYA MOL V.M 1317



318 UG20222038 DEVAPRIYA MURALI K 1317

319 UG20220418 AARDRA A GOPI 1317

320 UG20221571 FATHIMA R A 1316

321 UG20221556 ADITHYA T S 1314

322 UG20221920 AMRITHESWARI K A 1314

323 UG20220180 MALAVIKA S NAIR 1312

324 UG20221330 SNEHA M S 1312

325 UG20221631 AMBILY K R 1312

326 UG20221198 ALEENA K JOSEPH 1312

327 UG20222309 SHRUTI SURESH 1311

328 UG20220564 AGNA V S 1311

329 UG20220125 MARIA ROSE ANTONY 1310

330 UG20221138 HIBA JASMIN K A 1308

331 UG20222286 ANANYA C 1308

332 UG20220901 AMNA MAHFIL C A 1307

333 UG20222173 ANANA A U 1306

334 UG20220591 SREEDURGA M S 1306

335 UG20221835 CAINANN JOBY P 1306

336 UG20221511 ANISHMA V H 1305

337 UG20220480 HISANA THASNEEM P B 1305

338 UG20220440 FRANCY C THOMAS 1304

339 UG20221969 ATHULYA P 1303

340 UG20221457 ANJANA JAYAPRAKASH 1301

341 UG20220878 AISWARYA K S 1299

342 UG20220109 AISWARYA JOSE K 1299

343 UG20222326 ATHENA SAJITH 1298

344 UG20220451 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1298

345 UG20220474 MINNU SHOJY K 1296

346 UG20221112 ANAGHA K S 1295

347 UG20222443 TARA.V.J 1293

348 UG20222261 SHIFANATH A S 1293

349 UG20221115 NIVEDYA PRASAD 1283

350 UG20221510 HRIDYA SATHEESAN 1281

351 UG20221831 SNEHA M B 1281

352 UG20220225 DHYUDHI KANNITHODI 1280

353 UG20220800 GOPIKA M 1279

354 UG20221830 CHINMAYI VENKET 1278

355 UG20220973 RASIKA M S 1277

356 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 1277

357 UG20222406 S.DIYA 1274

358 UG20221741 AMEESHA BIJOY 1273

359 UG20222411 ANANGARAGALAKSHMI PREM 1271

360 UG20221285 VINEETHA M V 1271



361 UG20221928 RISLA C M 1271

362 UG20221312 SINU MINHASIYA P P 1270

363 UG20221372 ANJANA K 1268

364 UG20220553 SELSYA H 1268

365 UG20220954 ANAMIKA K A 1267

366 UG20220888 ABHINAYA K B 1266

367 UG20222448 NAVANEETHA C T 1265

368 UG20221073 APARNA K J 1264

369 UG20220243 ADITHYA K 1262

370 UG20221598 NASLA 1261

371 UG20221545 PAVITHRA V S 1258

372 UG20222428 U R VAISHNAVI 1258

373 UG20221001 SUMEESHA U P 1256

374 UG20222481 ANULAKSHMI K A 1255

375 UG20221678 ERIN ROSE 1255

376 UG20222245 TANYA PAULY 1254

377 UG20220067 TANYA CATHERIN THOMAS 1254

378 UG20221086 HARSHA T P 1251

379 UG20220860 AFEENA V Y 1250

380 UG20222435 RAVEENARAJ PR 1248

381 UG20220913 ARCHANA ARAVIND E A 1246

382 UG20220697 JOYLIN BABU 1243

383 UG20222333 AISHWARYA NAIR 1243

384 UG20222416 GAYATRI BALRAM 1242

385 UG20221381 RAKSHA BIJULAL 1242

386 UG20222185 NANDHANA K M 1242

387 UG20220959 RIHAAM RASHEED 1242

388 UG20221426 DANVIYA V D 1241

389 UG20220375 SIYA SHAJU 1241

390 UG20222017 ANJANA K S 1240

391 UG20222398 SHWETHA H 1240

392 UG20221117 ARCHANA P G 1239

393 UG20220881 VISMAYA K 1239

394 UG20221703 SEETHA M 1239

395 UG20221306 SHALMIYA ALEENA T P 1238

396 UG20221091 ASWATHI A B 1234

397 UG20222066 ABHIRAMI C D 1234

398 UG20222146 ASHLY K GEORGE 1232

399 UG20222340 FIZA KABEER 1232

400 UG20220797 NANDANA P S 1229

401 UG20220081 ADHITHYA K S 1229

402 UG20221379 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 1228

403 UG20221090 ANAMIKA K J 1228



404 UG20221206 ANJANA K S 1226

405 UG20220815 AISWARYA V C 1225

406 UG20220924 IZZATH JAHANA A B 1224

407 UG20220748 PRIYA ANTO 1223

408 UG20221092 ARATHY K R 1223

409 UG20220988 ANAMIKA P U 1221

410 UG20221655 NAVYA K J 1221

411 UG20220070 MARIYA DAVIS 1219

412 UG20220439 ABINA V UDAY 1218

413 UG20222465 ANWAYA.C.SURESH 1218

414 UG20221757 BHAVYA N S 1217

415 UG20221986 ALEENA C P 1217

416 UG20222101 SANIYA MARY VADAKKAN 1217

417 UG20221207 TWINKLE C S 1214

418 UG20220526 ASNA PA 1213

419 UG20222322 SNEHA SAJEEV 1213

420 UG20221467 SONA PAUL 1212

421 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 1210

422 UG20221563 ARYA AJITHKUMAR 1210

423 UG20222060 THASNI A Y 1209

424 UG20220820 ANJANA K S 1209

425 UG20221020 ANEESA THASNI E S 1208

426 UG20220419 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 1208

427 UG20220445 SRUTHI MANIKANDAN 1208

428 UG20222460 DEVANANDHA K 1207

429 UG20221481 SONA K S 1207

430 UG20222250 ANU JILSON 1204

431 UG20221588 SEENA BEN GEORGE 1203

432 UG20222455 JHANAVI LAKSHMI K J 1201

433 UG20220271 JAICE BIJU 1200

434 UG20221972 NIVEDITHA E S 1199

435 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 1198

436 UG20221162 SONA JOBHY 1197

437 UG20222064 ANAGHA K S 1195

438 UG20221682 SANIYA K S 1194

439 UG20221447 PRANAVYA C P 1193

440 UG20221054 GAYATHRI. R 1193

441 UG20220789 DELMA SHAJAN 1192

442 UG20220372 SHALET P S 1192

443 UG20221039 LAILA AZEEZ C A 1190

444 UG20220386 ARCHANA K 1186

445 UG20221949 ANN MARY JOSHY 1183

446 UG20221265 NANDANA K V 1182



447 UG20221084 ATHULYA P U 1180

448 UG20221826 HARRIET ANN FREEJO 1179

449 UG20222087 THASNI BASHEER 1179

450 UG20221505 ARCHANA K P 1178

451 UG20220936 SNEHA SHIBU 1178

452 UG20220939 ANEESHA V S 1178

453 UG20220749 NANDHANA M V 1175

454 UG20220670 SANUSHA N S 1175

455 UG20220242 ARELINGREY C J 1174

456 UG20222403 JAMSHIDHAMOL P M 1173

457 UG20221465 DEVI V G 1165

458 UG20221908 JYOTSANA K M 1164

459 UG20221878 ANZ ROSE 1162

460 UG20221483 AKHILA M P 1161

461 UG20221165 TIJAN SHAREEF KV 1158

462 UG20220895 ABIRAMY K A 1156

463 UG20221529 REKHI T R 1155

464 UG20220785 AKSHARA SURENDRAN 1151

465 UG20220677 KRISHNA P S 1148

466 UG20221816 NAMITHA K U 1144

467 UG20220912 GOPIKA P S 1142

468 UG20221491 ANGEL CHRISTOPHER 1141

469 UG20221179 DELNA C D 1139

470 UG20221660 ALICE K.C 1136

471 UG20221581 NANDANA V S 1134

472 UG20220757 ADITHYA C S 1132

473 UG20221376 KRIPA N M 1130

474 UG20220699 SWATHY PREMAN. P 1125

475 UG20220879 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1120

476 UG20221709 SWATHYKRISHNA T U 1119

477 UG20221233 VISMAYA C V 1113

478 UG20221410 ANUJA OU 1112

479 UG20220586 LAKSHMIKRISHNA V P 1111

480 UG20220643 ASWATHY T A 1108

481 UG20221687 ANSI S 1107

482 UG20220561 ALANA SONY 1107

483 UG20222236 FIZA FIROZ 1104

484 UG20221507 FARSANA A H 1100

485 UG20221521 JISNA SUNIL 1099

486 UG20221528 NIRANJANA R K 1098

487 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 1094

488 UG20222282 SUDHA S KRISHNAN 1093

489 UG20222362 DHYANA P P 1086



490 UG20221902 DEVIKA K G 1074

491 UG20222345 A.S.SURBHI 1072

492 UG20222475 JELSEENA P B 1069

493 UG20220282 ANITTA A D 1068

494 UG20221019 ABHIMOL M.M 1067

495 UG20221512 SHAMNA K U 1051

496 UG20221677 DEVANJALI N S 1050

497 UG20220283 MEENAKSHI N P 1049

498 UG20220227 ANJU M 1049

499 UG20221904 EMIN K A 1038

500 UG20221281 SNEHA K NAIR 1036

501 UG20221394 SREYA CS 1033

502 UG20221514 PRATHYUSHA T V 1030

503 UG20220166 ASWATHY M B 1028

504 UG20222067 DHANYA T S 1028

505 UG20220827 APARNA S 1028

506 UG20220367 SHEREENA E S 1027

507 UG20221525 ANITTA SIMON 1023

508 UG20221842 PRIYADHARSINI K R 1022

509 UG20221827 ARDHRA K S 1021

510 UG20221385 NANDANA R 1013

511 UG20220660 AMEESHA YUSUF 1010

512 UG20222217 SNEHAMOL GEORGE 1008

513 UG20220632 TRACY SHAJI 1002

514 UG20221786 PRABHA P P 1001

515 UG20221881 BHAGYA RAJESH 996

516 UG20222454 HRITHIKA SYAM A P 996

517 UG20221689 SHANY C S 994

518 UG20220728 ANJALI PRADEEP A 992

519 UG20222169 ELVIYA C D 989

520 UG20220530 MUBASHEERA V U 989

521 UG20222019 PUNNYA K P 988

522 UG20220599 NANDHANA N 988

523 UG20220613 ANAGHA K P 983

524 UG20221125 SHIHANA K A 978

525 UG20220840 DEVIKA KRISHNA 978

526 UG20220731 ARCHANA KISHORE 973

527 UG20222050 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 970

528 UG20221580 JIPSA T RAJAN 967

529 UG20220481 BHAVITHA K B 963

530 UG20221974 ANAGHA P J 962

531 UG20221531 KANCHU SUNIL 954

532 UG20221874 MEGHA MURALI L 951



533 UG20220872 AISWARYA C S 950

534 UG20222466 ARATHI SONKER 950

535 UG20222153 KRISHNAJA V H 947

536 UG20220270 ANJANA N S 939

537 UG20222305 HENIN SUDARSAN 938

538 UG20221145 AFNA T A 923

539 UG20221897 AMRUTHA S 911

540 UG20220216 AVANI P R 904

541 UG20221867 ROSALIN PARICHHA 894

542 UG20220483 KEERTHANA SETHUMADHAVAN 892

543 UG20221151 RINSIYA O S 887

544 UG20221554 AVANDHIKA V B 851

545 UG20222179 GAYATHRI K. S 817

546 UG20220804 SANDRA K J 815

547 UG20221338 MEGHA M 803

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222418 DIYA MERIN BOBY 1539

2 UG20221116 HAIL MARY GEEJO 1538

3 UG20220011 RIYA RAJAN 1534

4 UG20220718 KAVYA KIRAN 1523

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220590 IRINE SANTHOSH 1523

2 UG20221407 ANNAROSE M J 1515

3 UG20220645 ANGEL STEPHEN 1510

4 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 1508

5 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1502

6 UG20220326 ANN STANIYA T J 1500

7 UG20221124 OSHIN K L 1497

8 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1496

9 UG20220516 ANNA B A 1490

10 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 1482

11 UG20221131 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1476

12 UG20221266 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473

13 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473

14 UG20220926 CINET ANTO 1472

15 UG20222082 SILPA P B 1471

16 UG20222237 RIYA ANTONY 1470

17 UG20221127 SNEHA V J 1465

18 UG20221437 MERIN T J 1461

19 UG20221178 ANN MARIYA TONY 1457

20 UG20222374 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1456

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



21 UG20220132 ALEENA SAJISON 1455

22 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 1451

23 UG20220260 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 1448

24 UG20220340 ANGEL ROSE 1446

25 UG20221734 MERIN ROSE SHYJU 1442

26 UG20220633 JASMINE GEORGE 1437

27 UG20221204 LAVEENA BABU 1431

28 UG20221105 AZIN JOY 1415

29 UG20220902 JEEVA MARIYA GEORGE 1414

30 UG20221666 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1402

31 UG20222266 JANE MARY JUSTINE 1394

32 UG20220673 CRISTA GEOGY 1392

33 UG20221670 LORA LAWRENCE 1387

34 UG20220412 HRIDHIL NIA TOM C 1386

35 UG20222346 ELIZABETH JOSE 1384

36 UG20222013 AMY ROSLIN BINOY 1378

37 UG20220054 ALEENA MARIYA GEO 1378

38 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 1378

39 UG20221723 ANN MARIYA JOSE 1376

40 UG20221489 JESLIN CLEETUS 1373

41 UG20220055 ALINDA ROSE WILSON 1373

42 UG20222349 SENNA JOSE T 1373

43 UG20222365 AMALA PAUL ALAPPATT 1367

44 UG20221397 AGHILA JOSEPH 1367

45 UG20220841 ENOSHA MARIA GEO 1363

46 UG20222269 ROSE MARIA TONY 1350

47 UG20220373 ROSE MARY RAPHY 1350

48 UG20220607 NIKITA JONHY 1350

49 UG20220709 FATHIMA NASRIYA 1349

50 UG20220256 SAYANA SUNNY 1348

51 UG20221367 ANGEL MARIA 1348

52 UG20220546 SOBBY BENNY 1341

53 UG20221798 STINY N S 1337

54 UG20220008 NIYA YESUDAS 1333

55 UG20222273 ANNLIYA C SOJU 1328

56 UG20220073 LIYA JOS 1326

57 UG20221214 JISS MARIYA C J 1321

58 UG20221364 ANEES MATHEW 1319

59 UG20222107 SHATHIYA MOL V.M 1317

60 UG20221198 ALEENA K JOSEPH 1312

61 UG20221835 CAINANN JOBY P 1306

62 UG20220440 FRANCY C THOMAS 1304

63 UG20220109 AISWARYA JOSE K 1299



64 UG20222443 TARA.V.J 1293

65 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 1277

66 UG20221285 VINEETHA M V 1271

67 UG20220553 SELSYA H 1268

68 UG20221678 ERIN ROSE 1255

69 UG20222245 TANYA PAULY 1254

70 UG20220067 TANYA CATHERIN THOMAS 1254

71 UG20220697 JOYLIN BABU 1243

72 UG20221426 DANVIYA V D 1241

73 UG20220375 SIYA SHAJU 1241

74 UG20222146 ASHLY K GEORGE 1232

75 UG20221379 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 1228

76 UG20220070 MARIYA DAVIS 1219

77 UG20221986 ALEENA C P 1217

78 UG20222101 SANIYA MARY VADAKKAN 1217

79 UG20221467 SONA PAUL 1212

80 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 1210

81 UG20221481 SONA K S 1207

82 UG20222250 ANU JILSON 1204

83 UG20220271 JAICE BIJU 1200

84 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 1198

85 UG20221162 SONA JOBHY 1197

86 UG20220372 SHALET P S 1192

87 UG20221949 ANN MARY JOSHY 1183

88 UG20221826 HARRIET ANN FREEJO 1179

89 UG20220939 ANEESHA V S 1178

90 UG20220242 ARELINGREY C J 1174

91 UG20221878 ANZ ROSE 1162

92 UG20221491 ANGEL CHRISTOPHER 1141

93 UG20221179 DELNA C D 1139

94 UG20220561 ALANA SONY 1107

95 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 1094

96 UG20220282 ANITTA A D 1068

97 UG20221904 EMIN K A 1038

98 UG20221525 ANITTA SIMON 1023

99 UG20220632 TRACY SHAJI 1002

100 UG20221867 ROSALIN PARICHHA 894

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



1 UG20221086 HARSHA T P 1251

2 UG20222017 ANJANA K S 1240

3 UG20220797 NANDANA P S 1229

4 UG20220988 ANAMIKA P U 1221

5 UG20222064 ANAGHA K S 1195

6 UG20221505 ARCHANA K P 1178

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221483 AKHILA M P 1161

2 UG20220785 AKSHARA SURENDRAN 1151

3 UG20220879 ARUTHA ANANDAN 1120

4 UG20220643 ASWATHY T A 1108

5 UG20221528 NIRANJANA R K 1098

6 UG20222282 SUDHA S KRISHNAN 1093

7 UG20221902 DEVIKA K G 1074

8 UG20221394 SREYA CS 1033

9 UG20222067 DHANYA T S 1028

10 UG20221842 PRIYADHARSINI K R 1022

11 UG20221385 NANDANA R 1013

12 UG20221881 BHAGYA RAJESH 996

13 UG20220481 BHAVITHA K B 963

14 UG20221874 MEGHA MURALI L 951

15 UG20220872 AISWARYA C S 950

16 UG20221897 AMRUTHA S 911

17 UG20220216 AVANI P R 904

18 UG20222179 GAYATHRI K. S 817

19 UG20220804 SANDRA K J 815

20 UG20221338 MEGHA M 803

SC - (Waiting List) 




